1. General Information

Type NIT Category
District ALIPURDUAR

Estimate
Tender

19/ALD/2019-20 Put to

Reference

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

31-12-2019 02:00 PM

13-01-2020 02:00 PM

15-01-2020 02:00 PM

15-01-2020 03:30 PM

Venue

Tender: 19/ALD/2019-20

Works Mode OFFLINE

Inviting Authority

Memo No 1582/ALD

Different types of Civil Works

Payable To

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date
Last Date of Permission
Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Method

Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division

Memo Date

Payable At

31-12-2019 02:00 PM

15-01-2020 02:00 PM

13-01-2020 05:00 PM

15-01-2020 03:30 PM

Open Tender

31-12-2019

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Construction of Protection works at Ramjhora 2nd Pump House under

1 %4,86,989.00 45(Forty Five) Days % 9,740.00
Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.
Spreading of river bed materials at the approach of Dalmore Pump House

2 cum Rest Shed including barricading Wall of Cement under Alipurduar % 4,79,115.00  45(Forty Five) Days % 9,582.00
Division P.H.E. Dte.
Filling of land at 4th Tube well site of Dakshin Sonapur along with weather

3 coat colour and other ancillary works including Latrine / WC and internal %4,96,581.00 45(Forty Five) Days % 9,932.00

pathways under Alipurduar Division,P.H.E.Dte.

Work Repairing of pipeline and other misc. works related to distribution



10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

system under Munshipara Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division

P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Rest House (PART) at 2nd floor at G+2 level in Dalmore

Pump House under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Laying of new pipe line including for pipes damaged due to Flash Flood
2019 at Gargenda, Mujnai, Dhumchipara TG Water Supply Scheme under

Alipurduar Division, PHE Dte

Construction of Balance Boundary Wall at 2nd Tube Well site of Ramjhora

Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Boundary Wall and Repairing of Pump House at 2nd Tube

Well site of Bhutnirghat under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Laying of UPVC Pipe Line, 150 mm DI Pipe Line and Other misc works at

Kalchini under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of Pump House and Store room with sanitary & Plumbing
arrangement at Falakata Head Work Site for Falakata Water Supply

Scheme under Alipurduar Division,P.H.E.Dte.

Construction of Balance Boundary Wall at Head Work Site of Uttar

Madarihat Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Guard Wall including Beautification work & filling of earth
for Land Development adjacent to the Area of Pump House -2 & for
Residential Colony at Power Grid HDVC station Tapshikhata under

Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Cement Concrete Pathway including Beautification work &
filling of earth for Land Development adjacent to the Area of Pump House -
1 & for Residential Colony at Power Grid HDVC station Tapshikhata under

Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of Balance Boundary Wall along with Gate and Fencing at Head
Work Site of Falakata Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division

P.H.E. Dte.
Distribution of DI/ UPVC pipeline at Falakata Water Supply Scheme under
Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Laying of Distribution Line with UPVC Pipe including construction of Stand
Post at Jateswar Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E.

Dte.

Construction of Boundary Wall at 2nd Tube Well site of Dalimpur Water

Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Boundary Wall at 3rd Tube Well site of Jateswar Water

Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

 4,31,356.00

% 4,62,837.00

 4,83,395.00

% 2,18,037.00

% 4,40,821.00

% 1,85,402.00

 4,36,273.00

% 4,26,526.00

% 4,99,797.00

%4,99,797.00

 4,98,796.00

X 4,80,473.00

% 3,13,902.00

* 3,91,540.00

 3,94,947.00

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

% 8,627.00

% 9,257.00

% 9,668.00

% 4,361.00

< 8,816.00

 3,708.00

< 8,725.00

% 8,531.00

% 9,996.00

%9,996.00

% 9,976.00

% 9,609.00

% 6,278.00

%7,831.00

% 7,899.00
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Construction of Boundary Wall (Northern Side) at Dalimpur Water Supply
Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Boundary wall Path Way Approach Road in connection
with widening strengthning of N.H (FALAKATA-SALSALABARI ) for Dakshin
Sonapur Water supply scheme under Alipurduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. (Phase
n

Repairing of Boundary Wall along with Gate and Land Filling at Head Work
site of Bhutnirghat Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E.

Dte.
Construction of Boundary wall Path Way Approach Road in connection
with widening strengthning of N.H (FALAKATA-SALSALABARI ) for Dakshin

Sonapur Water supply scheme under Alipurduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. (Phase

1))

6. Attachments

Sl No

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

File Name

SC 14.pdf

SC19.pdf

NOTICE NIT 19.pdf

SC 1.pdf

SC 5.pdf

SC 6.pdf

SC 21.pdf

SC 20.pdf

SC 18.pdf

SC 4.pdf

SC 8.pdf

SC 3.pdf

SC 7.pdf

SC 16.pdf

SC 2.pdf

New 2911.pdf

SC17.pdf

Annexure 19.pdf

SC 9.pdf

SC 13.pdf

SC12.pdf

% 4,97,247.00

% 4,96,751.00

 4,99,879.00

X 4,64,524.00

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

45(Forty Five) Days

%9,945.00

%9,935.00

%9,998.00

%9,290.00
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SC 22.pdf

SC10.pdf

SC 15.pdf

SC 11.pdf
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