Tender: 19/ALD/2019-20

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	ALIPURDUAR		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division		n
Tender Reference	19/ALD/2019-20	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	1582/ALD	Memo Date	31-12-2019
e Tender Id		Description	Different types of Civil Works				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

E	xempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	31-12-2019 02:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	31-12-2019 02:00 PM
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	15-01-2020 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	13-01-2020 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	13-01-2020 05:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	15-01-2020 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	15-01-2020 03:30 PM
Fin Bid Opening Date	15-01-2020 03:30 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

5

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Construction of Protection works at Ramjhora 2nd Pump House under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,86,989.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,740.00
	Aupurduar Division F.M.C. Dte.			
2	Spreading of river bed materials at the approach of Dalmore Pump House cum Rest Shed including barricading Wall of Cement under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,79,115.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,582.00
3	Filling of land at 4th Tube well site of Dakshin Sonapur along with weather coat colour and other ancillary works including Latrine / WC and internal pathways under Alipurduar Division, P.H.E.Dte.	₹ 4,96,581.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,932.00
	Work Repairing of pipeline and other misc. works related to distribution			

4	system under Munshipara Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,31,356.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 8,627.00
5	Construction of Rest House (PART) at 2nd floor at G+2 level in Dalmore Pump House under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,62,837.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,257.00
6	Laying of new pipe line including for pipes damaged due to Flash Flood 2019 at Gargenda, Mujnai, Dhumchipara TG Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division, PHE Dte	₹ 4,83,395.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,668.00
7	Construction of Balance Boundary Wall at 2nd Tube Well site of Ramjhora Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 2,18,037.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 4,361.00
8	Construction of Boundary Wall and Repairing of Pump House at 2nd Tube Well site of Bhutnirghat under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,40,821.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 8,816.00
9	Laying of UPVC Pipe Line, 150 mm DI Pipe Line and Other misc works at Kalchini under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 1,85,402.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 3,708.00
10	Repairing of Pump House and Store room with sanitary & Plumbing arrangement at Falakata Head Work Site for Falakata Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division,P.H.E.Dte.	₹ 4,36,273.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 8,725.00
11	Construction of Balance Boundary Wall at Head Work Site of Uttar Madarihat Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,26,526.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 8,531.00
12	Construction of Guard Wall including Beautification work & filling of earth for Land Development adjacent to the Area of Pump House -2 & for Residential Colony at Power Grid HDVC station Tapshikhata under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,99,797.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,996.00
13	Construction of Cement Concrete Pathway including Beautification work & filling of earth for Land Development adjacent to the Area of Pump House - 1 & for Residential Colony at Power Grid HDVC station Tapshikhata under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,99,797.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,996.00
14	Repairing of Balance Boundary Wall along with Gate and Fencing at Head Work Site of Falakata Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,98,796.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,976.00
15	Distribution of DI/ UPVC pipeline at Falakata Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 4,80,473.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,609.00
16	Laying of Distribution Line with UPVC Pipe including construction of Stand Post at Jateswar Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 3,13,902.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 6,278.00
17	Construction of Boundary Wall at 2nd Tube Well site of Dalimpur Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 3,91,540.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 7,831.00
18	Construction of Boundary Wall at 3rd Tube Well site of Jateswar Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.	₹ 3,94,947.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 7,899.00

19	Construction of Boundary Wall (Northern Side) at Dalimpur Water Supply	₹ 4,97,247.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,945.00
	Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E. Dte.			
	Construction of Boundary wall Path Way Approach Road in connection			
30	with widening strengthning of N.H (FALAKATA-SALSALABARI) for Dakshin	₹ 4,96,751.00	45(Forty Five) Days	¥ 0 03F 00
20	Sonapur Water supply scheme under Alipurduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. (Phase			₹ 9,935.00
	D			
	Repairing of Boundary Wall along with Gate and Land Filling at Head Work			
21	site of Bhutnirghat Water Supply Scheme under Alipurduar Division P.H.E.	₹ 4,99,879.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,998.00
	Dte.			
	Construction of Boundary wall Path Way Approach Road in connection			
22	with widening strengthning of N.H (FALAKATA-SALSALABARI) for Dakshin	₹ 4,64,524.00	(IE(Courter Circo) Donor	₹ 9.290.00
22	Sonapur Water supply scheme under Alipurduar Division, P.H.E. Dte. (Phase	₹ 4,04,524.00	45(Forty Five) Days	₹ 9,290.00
	II)			

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	SC 14.pdf
2	SC 19.pdf
3	NOTICE NIT 19.pdf
4	SC 1.pdf
5	SC 5.pdf
6	SC 6.pdf
7	SC 21.pdf
8	SC 20.pdf
9	SC 18.pdf
10	SC 4.pdf
11	SC 8.pdf
12	SC 3.pdf
13	SC 7.pdf
14	SC 16.pdf
15	SC 2.pdf
16	New 2911.pdf
17	SC 17.pdf
18	Annexure 19.pdf
19	SC 9.pdf
20	SC 13.pdf
21	SC 12.pdf

22	SC 22.pdf
23	SC 10.pdf
24	SC 15.pdf
25	SC 11.pdf